
 

  

BID  AWARD REGISTER 

2023/2024  
Date  
Awarded Bid NO Description Vendor Price 

20/03/2024 BID 2223 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR AD HOC 

PUBLIC RELATIONS TECHNICAL WRITING 

AND EDITING SERVICES. 
ONE UNION MEDIA 

R3053.25 
Hourly rate 

20/03/2024 RFQ5723 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR NEW 

ENGINEERING CONTRACT (NEC) TRAINING 

AND PURCHASING OF NEC4 ENGINEERING 

AND CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT. ECS ASSOCIATES 
(PTY)LTD R99 237.76 

28/02/2024 Bid5023 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION SERVICE 

PROVIDER TO PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES 

FOR A PERIOD OF 2 (TWO) MONTH 
PPM Attorney 

R6 589.00 per 
hour 

27/02/2024 Bid3923b 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR SERVICE 

PROVIDER TO PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES 

FOR A PERIOD OF 1(ONE) MONTH 
Malatjie & 

Incorporated R7590.00 

22/02/2024 RFQ3823 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR THE 

APPOINMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

CONDUCT CYBERSECURITY TRAINING FOR 

SANEDI STAFF 
GENOA TRADE 
INVESTMENT 

R3400.00 PER 
PERSON 

31/01/2024 RFQ4623 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND A 

VIDEOWALL 
Rediyakamoka 

(Pty) Ltd R196 408.32 

21/01/2024 Bid2823a 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

REVIEW HR POLICIES AND PROCEDURES 
ALTIMAX (PTY)LTD R388 101.00 

18/01/2024 Bid2123 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL TO APPOINT A 

SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPORT SANEDI 

WITH NETWORK PRINTERS FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE (3) YEARS. 

SKY METRO 
EQUIPMENT 

(PTY)LTD R525 736.60 



13/12/2024 RFQ4323 

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 

PROVIDER TO EXECUTE SPACE PLANNING 

AND OFFICE DESIGN 
AFMS Group 

(Pty)Ltd R593 687.50 

05/12/2023 RFQ2523 

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 

PROVIDER TO CONDUCT FRAUD HOTLINE 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 
Vuvuzela Hotline 

(Pty)Ltd R115 215.00 

27/11/2023 RFQ4723 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS SANEDI 

WELLNESS DAY 2023 GOODIE BAG 
Printetc (Pty)Ltd R62 931.00 

16/11/2023 RFQ3223 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

VIDEOGRAPHER FOR THE 

1ST SANEDI ENERGY CONFERENCE 
Hope Wave Media 

(Pty)Ltd R31 900.00 

16/11/2023 RFQ4423 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 

DECORATION SERVICES FOR THE 1ST 

SANEDI CONFERENCE 
Ousfifis (Pty)Ltd R78 365.00 

26/10/2023 RFQ2423a 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

CONDUCT IP LEGAL SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF ONE (1) MONTH. 
PPM Attorneys R59 004.45 

13/10/2023 BID0623a 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR NATION-

WIDE APPLIANCE STORE CAMPAIGN FOR 

PUBLIC EDUCATION AND CAPACITY 

BUILDING ON ENERGY EFFICIENCY LABEL 
Brand Barrow 

(Pty)Ltd R1 724 995.50 

13/10/2023 RFQ3923 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR THE DESIGN 

AND LAYOUT OF SANEDI AWARDS 
Tumbulani 

Consultants CC R53 942.00 

13/10/2023 RFQ3623 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

DEVELOP AND IMPLEMENT A WEBSITE UI 

DESIGN 
Ditheto Group 

(Pty)Ltd R126 000.00 

26/10/2023 RFQ6122B 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION REPURPOSED 

SHIPPING CONTAINER FOR SATELLITE COOL 

COATING SHOP BLACK ECONOMIC 

EMPOWERMENT: MASIPHUMELELE 
Bathabeng 

Enterprise (Pty)Ltd R218 899.00 

12/10/2023 RFQ1123 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR PANEL OF 

RECRUITERS 
Kamo Placements Panel 

6/10/2023 BID0623a 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR NATION-

WIDE APPLIANCE STORE CAMPAIGN FOR 
Highly Dedicated 

Group(Pty)Ltd R1 467 490.00 



PUBLIC EDUCATION AND CAPACITY 

BUILDING ON ENERGY EFFICIENCY LABEL 

6/10/2023 RFQ2723 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS REQUEST FOR 

QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A 

SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT CERTIFIED 

ENERGY AUDITOR TRAINING 

Energy 
Professionals 

Africa R517 500.00 

3/10/2023 RFQ2323 

BRANDED CORPORATE PROMOTIONAL 

MATERIALS 
Lithemba 

Holdings(Pty)Ltd R55 943.82 

15/09/2023 BID1023 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR A STUDY OF 

CLEANER FOSSIL FUELS ROADMAP FOR 

SOUTH AFRICA (PHASE III) 
ETP Electronic 

Trading Projects cc R1 992 800.00 

05/09/2024 RFQ5122 

LAYOUT, DESIGN, PROOF-READING, 

EDITING AND PRINTING OF SANEDI GENERIC 

BROCHURE 
Bluestorm (Pty)Ltd 

t/a ProductionX R28 905.25 

05/09/2023 BID0223 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR A 12L 

INCENTIVES STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT 

STRATEGY AND PLAN 2023-2025 

Khwezi 
Renewables 

(Pty)Ltd R3 499 565.00 

24/08/2023 RFQ2923 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS DECORATION 

SERVICES FOR THE 3RD ANNUAL SANEDI 

WOMEN IN ENERGY SEMINAR 
NKTK trading R31 500.00 

 


